1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2016,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-00-2000  Revision 1D,  2016-06-13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS Flex
 Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
U.S. Patent 9217688B2
Pass/fail results in seconds:  With the press of a single button, FOCIS Flex auto-focuses, captures and centers the end-face image,
applies pass/fail rules, displays image and pass/fail results, and wirelessly transfers image and results to a paired FlexScan or FlexTester

Notes:
a. All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F).
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case / holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 2.0 reporting software, reference guide, no tips FOCIS-FLX-P4XN
FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case / holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 2.0 reporting software, reference guide, 2 user-selected UPC adapter tips
(ferrule and bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-FLX-P4XU
FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case / holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 2.0 reporting software, reference guide, 2 user-selected APC adapter tips
(ferrule and bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-FLX-P4XA
3
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2016,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-00-2000  Revision 1D,  2016-06-13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS Flex
 Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
U.S. Patent 9217688B2
FlexTester PRO2 and Complete2 Kits with FOCIS Flex
PRO2 Kits include the following items:
 • User-selected FLX380-3xx or OFL280-1xx FlexTester with accessories (AC charger, USB cable, TRM® 2.0 Advanced Test Results Manager)
 • FOCIS Flex Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System with accessories (AC charger, USB cable, soft carry case/holster)
 • Two user-selected adapter tips and one user-selected One-Click Cleaner
 • 150 m Fiber Ring (launch cable) with user-specified connectors
 • Rugged, waterproof carry case
Complete2 Kits include everything in the FlexTester PRO2 kit plus choice of OFI optical fiber identifier.
See FLX380 or OFL280 data sheet for FlexTester PRO2 and Complete2 Kit ordering information.
International Sales and Service Contact Information
Available at www.AFLglobal.com/Test/Contacts
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-SC
FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-FC
ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ST
LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-LC
Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U25
Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U125
SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ASC
FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-AFC
LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ALC
Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A25
Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A125
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm FFLX-01-EXTS46
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm: FFLX-01-EXTS80
E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip DFS1-00-0023MR
E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip DFS1-01-0008MR
Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter DFS1-01-0007MR
Tip for OptiTip® APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter DFS1-01-0013MR